2410 快断系列保险丝规格书
THE SPECIFICATION OF FUSE
1. 适用范围 / SCOPE
Notebook PC LCD/PDF TV LCD/PDP panel LCD monitor
LCD backlight inverter Portable DVE player Power supply Networking
PC server Cooling fan system Storage system Telecom system
Wireless base station White goods Game console Automotive
Battery charging circuit Office Automation Industrial equipment Medical equipment

9.1 操作温度范围 : -55℃ to 125℃ / Operating temperature range : -55℃ to 125℃
9.2 公司操作环境温度超过25+/-5℃范围，在选用保险丝规格时，需要考虑操作环境温度对保险丝
的影响参照:温度曲线图.
Company operating temperature of the environment more than 25+/-5℃, in the selection of
fuse specifications, it needs to consider the impact of the operating environment of the
temperature fuse. Photo: temperature derating curve.
Part Number
Cirremt Ratomg
(A)
Markding
Volage Rating
(VAC)
NominalDCR
(Ω ）
Nominl I2t(A2S)
SBF2410F0.050 0.050 50mA 250V 5.31 0.00031
SBF2410F0.062 0.062 62mA 250V 4.89 0.00026
SBF2410F0.100 0.10 100mA 250V 3.43 0.00139
SBF2410F0.200 0.20 200mA 250V 0.652 0.01568
SBF2410F0.250 0.25 250mA 250V 0.524 0.01800
2410 快断系列保险丝规格书
THE SPECIFICATION OF FUSE
10. / INSTALLATIONWAY AND PARAMETERS
10.1 建议如下图安装方式安装，并满足要求的尺寸.